
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-05-2023
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
¿Un quiebre endémico?

13
721,6
$ 1.602.679

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-05-2023
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
¿Un quiebre endémico?

14
702,4
$ 1.559.934

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

24-05-2023
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
¿Un quiebre endémico?

15
691,6
$ 1.536.045

11.692
33.709

Positiva

www.litoralpress.cl


